Veranstaltung:

Wettbewerbsart:

Veranstalter:

Durchfihrer:

Austragungsort:

4614 Marchtrenk, Badgasse 3
Tel.: 0664 / 807 34 501
E-Mail: esvmarchtrenk@gmail.com

Homepage: www.esv-marchtrenk-stocksport.at
Vereinsregister Zahl 215013440

Oberbank Wintercup 2022/2023
Mannschaftsspiel Eisstocksport
ESV ASKO eisbiir Marchtrenk
ESV ASKO eisbiir Marchtrenk
Eishalle Marchtrenk

Datum: )2.11.2022 bis 25.01.2023

OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.5.3985 / Robert Ulrich, WallnerstralRe 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria

Rang Start-Nr.

1

10

25.01.2023 20:26:17

@& 0676 620 37 41

< obelix@rul.at

Endergebnis nach 7. Runde /9. Durchgang

Punkte

9

10

Mannschaft
BSV Stockschutzen Nettingsdorfer
Papierfabrik

SU Stocksport St. Peter

SK Bad Wimsbach - Sektion
Stockschutzen

ASKO Thalheim bei Wels

ESV ASKO eisbar Marchtrenk - Brunner

HBV Gebol Asten

ASKO ESV Kirchberg-Thening

SV Lacken

TSU Steyr

ESV ASKO eisbar Marchtrenk - Damen

83:

77:

75

72:

71

62

61

57:

43

21

41

47

149

52

:55

164

163

67

:81

:103

Diff. Eigene Gegner

153

105

66

65

63

-312

415

397

380

389

381

349

323

315

271

205

262

292

314

324

318

352

379

337

330

517

Barbara Weichselbaumer
ESV ASKO eisbar Marchtrenk
(Schiedsrichter)

Barbara Weichselbaumer
ESV ASKO eisbar Marchtrenk
(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Barbara Weichselbaumer

ESV ASKO eisbar Marchtrenk
(Schriftfihrer)



